65
74
71
67
69
78
80
79
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76
59
63
73
66
70
68
62
61
58
64
77
72
60
75

Namn

Beszteri Gréta
Fagerstedt William
Fokin Elis

Haimi Lassi
Hakkarainen Ada

Helsingfors Simsallskap
Helsingfors Simséllskap

Swedish Gr* pm-'lh

October 28-30, 2022
Ystad Arena, Ystad

Deltagare per klubb

Helsingfors Simsallskap

Fodd
2004
2005
2003
2003
2005
2000
2003

Helsingfors Simsallskap j'Joukk 1996
Helsingfors Simséllskap j'Joukk 2004

Jamsen Ariel Julienne
Karlsson Niki
Lahtinen Laura
Lindholm Davin
Niemi Riina
Palombi Waldemar
Parkatti Nea
Pulkkinen Jenna
Palsi Lotta
Ruotsalainen Vilma
Ryynénen Elina
Raty Sanni

Sundt Wilma
Tumanoff Lari
Vesalainen Peppi

2006
2000
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
1996
2005
2005
2006
2003
2004

Licens

04A257
05A803
03A811
03A559
05A123

06A752
00A065
03A386
04B010
05A089
04A428
04A345
04A155
04A147
96A597
05A067
05B048
06A142
03A150
04B162

Klubb
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS

Anmailda grenar
8,17,24,35
4,5,16,23,29
11,20,23,34
5,16,23
1,6,12,33
21
38
21,38
21,38
8,17,22,24,35
11,20,30,34
1,10,12,15,31,35
7,18,25,32
6,10,22,31,37
5,16,23,34
6,10,17,22,26,37
8,15,17,24,26,37
1,10,15,31
1,15,26
13,17,22,28
6,17,22,24,35
1,8,15,31,35
5,14,23,27
13,17,22,37
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